Part#: ECS-F1AE156K Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 15UF 10V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 192910
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F1AE226K Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 22UF 10V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 5091
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-20.00-B-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 20.0000MHZ 15PF SMD In Stock: 171262
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-16.00-A-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 16.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 183891
RFQ
Part#: ECS-D479.5B Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: FILTER SAW 479.5MHZ TO205AD In Stock: 71680
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-10.00-B-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 10.0000MHZ 30PF SMD In Stock: 201042
RFQ
Part#: ECS-DSF947.5B-21-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: FILTER SAW 947.5MHZ 6SMD In Stock: 61467
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-16.00-B-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 16.0000MHZ 15PF SMD In Stock: 134017
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F0JE106K Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 10UF 6.3V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 4306
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F1AE225K Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 2.2UF 10V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 4503
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F1AE106K Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 10UF 10V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 5359
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-20.00-A-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 20.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 223684
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F0JE2262B Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 22UF 6.3V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 321554
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F1AE336K Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 33UF 10V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 4475
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-12.00-B-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 12.0000MHZ 30PF SMD In Stock: 210852
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F1AE107 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 100UF 10V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 42473
RFQ
Part#: ECS-F0JE157 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: CAP TANT 150UF 6.3V 20% RADIAL In Stock: 34657
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-12.00-A-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 12.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 237960
RFQ
Part#: ECS-CR2-10.00-A-TR Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: CER RES 10.0000MHZ SMD In Stock: 220635
RFQ
Part#: ECS-D480A Manufacturers: ECS Inc. International
Description: FILTER SAW 480MHZ TO205AD In Stock: 83856
RFQ
ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR
Part Number ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR
Manufacturer ECS Inc. International
Description FILTER SAW 400MHZ 8SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 40424 pcs
Product Photo ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR-001.jpg , ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR-002.jpg , ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR-003.jpg , ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR-004.jpg
Category Filters
Size / Dimension 0.197" L x 0.197" W (5.00mm x 5.00mm)
Series -
Ratings -
Packaging Original-Reel®
Package / Case 8-SMD, No Lead
Other Names XC994DKR
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Insertion Loss 6dB
Height (Max) 0.059" (1.50mm)
Frequency - Center 400MHz
Bandwidth -
Applications Cellular, GSM
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all ECS Inc. International series electronic components. We have 40424 pieces of ECS Inc. International ECS-
DSF400.0A-51-TR in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
ECS-DSF400.0A-51-TR Lead free / RoHS Compliant
ECS Inc. International Hong Kong
FILTER SAW 400MHZ 8SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
ECS-DSF400.0A-51
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS